
FACULTY ADVISOR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Prof. Judith  Anderson 

Email: juanderson@bmcc.cuny.edu      

MC-S623G 12:00-1:30 pm Zoom 1:00-2:30 pm MC-S623

Prof. Rigoberto Andino 

Email: randino@bmcc.cuny.edu                

MC-S623D 11:00 - 12:00 MC-S623D

Prof. Lissette Acosta Corniel                   

liacosta@bmcc.cuny.edu                          

MC-S623E

2:00-5:00 pm in person/Zoom       

S623-E  

Prof. Horace Brockington                                  

hbrockington@bmcc.cuny.edu              

MC-N782K

10:00-11:30 MC-N782K   

Zoom by Appointment    

Prof. DeRoy Gordon                                            

degordon@bmcc.cuny.edu                      

MC-N782J 2:30-3:30 pm MC-S623D  2:30-3:30 pm Zoom 2:30-3:30 pm Zoom

Prof. Andrew Smallwood 

Email: asmallwood@bmcc.cuny.edu     

MC-S623F       12:45-1:45 PM Zoom 2:00-4:00 MC-S623F

Prof. Linta Varghese                         

lvarghese@bmcc.cuny.edu                 

MC-S623G 12:30-1:30 PM MC-S623 11:00-12:00 am  Zoom 12:30-1:30 PM MC-S623

ETHNIC AND RACE STUDIES DEPARTMENT Advisement Schedule for 
Summer and Fall 2025

Advisement Period:  Monday,  March 17  and will end on Thursday, May 15, 2005

Instruction:  Please  email the department at EthnicStudies@bmcc.cuny.edu. Your email will be forwarded to the faculty advisor of 
your selection. The faculty advisor will provide you with an appointment to be academically advised.


